21.01.2019 | https://uk.esselte-catalogues.com

BLEITZ

Leitz Complete 13.3" Laptop Bag Smart Traveller

Quality lightweight business bag with two main compartments and
smaller front compartment. Distinctive and elegant design with smart
zip fastener and elegant matt metal buckles. Carry using genuine
leather padded handles, adjustable shoulder belt, or fix on your airport

trolley.

Colour

- titan blue

silver

B o

Number
60390069

60390084

60390095

EAN code
4002432115266

4002432115273
4002432103669

2

(7 DESIGN
AWARD

[ — 2015

Page 1/2



Attributes

Lightweight, robust polyester for comfortable
everyday use

Front compartment allows quick access to your
smartphone, passport, pens and business cards

18 pockets, including quick access front pocket
for your mini tablet or ebook reader

Smart features including cleaning cloth and key
holder

Separate removable pouch for your power
adapter and cables

Convenient see-through mesh pockets for
cables and small accessories

Padded tablet and ultrabook pocket with soft
fleece lining to protect device screen and
surfaces

Secret phone pocket on the back side for user-
friendly earphone connection and better notice
of vibration alarm in crowded areas

oddt e 3005

iF | %
&8

21.01.2019 | https://uk.esselte-catalogues.com

Specifications

Number

Colour

Dimensions (W x H x D]
Trolley Fixing

Weight

Pallet quantity
Minimum order quantity

EAN code

60390095

black

380 x 280 x 100 mm
yes

630 g

72

1

4002432103669

Page 2/2



