

## *DLEITZ*

## Leitz Complete 13.3" Laptop Bag Smart Traveller

Quality lightweight business bag with two main compartments and smaller front compartment. Distinctive and elegant design with smart zip fastener and elegant matt metal buckles. Carry using genuine leather padded handles, adjustable shoulder belt, or fix on your airport trolley.

Colour	Number	EAN code
titan blue	60390069	4002432115266
silver	60390084	4002432115273
black	60390095	4002432103669

















## **Attributes**

- Lightweight, robust polyester for comfortable everyday use
- Front compartment allows quick access to your smartphone, passport, pens and business cards
- 18 pockets, including quick access front pocket for your mini tablet or ebook reader
- Smart features including cleaning cloth and key holder
- Separate removable pouch for your power adapter and cables
- Convenient see-through mesh pockets for cables and small accessories
- Padded tablet and ultrabook pocket with soft fleece lining to protect device screen and surfaces
- Secret phone pocket on the back side for userfriendly earphone connection and better notice of vibration alarm in crowded areas





## **Specifications**

Number	60390095	
Colour	black	
Dimensions (W x H x D)	380 x 280 x 100 mm	
Trolley Fixing	yes	
Weight	630 g	
Pallet quantity	72	
Minimum order quantity	1	
EAN code	4002432103669	